TD518241EN
10/17/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy
requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION / DIMENSIONS
Track
Sample Number: HU20G212MB (12” Track Matte Black)
System Length Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED Undercabinet 12= 12”
18= 18”
24= 24”
MB= Matte Black
Puck*
Sample Number: HU20G2P930MB (Puck 3000K, 90CRI, Matte Black)
System
Form
Factor CRI
Color
Temperature Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
P=Puck 9=90 CRI 30=3000K MB= Matte Black
Driver*
Sample Number: HU20G2D13MB (13W driver, Matte Black)
System Form Factor Wattage Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
D=Corded 13=13 Watts MB= Matte Black
Connector
Sample Number: HU20G22MB (6” connector, Matte Black)
System Length Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
2=6” connector MB= Matte Black
HU20 Kits
System
HU2012PS2P930MBR= 12” Kit with 2 Pucks, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte Black
HU2018PS2P930MBR= 18” Kit with 3 Pucks, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte Black
HU2024PS2P930MBR= 24” Kit with 4 Pucks, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte Black
1/8"
[3mm]
L
12", 18", 24"